June 17-23 2020 Yukon Sprint Champs Porter Creek Hidden Lake
Brent Langbakk

Course Setter and Event Planner

Controller

Course notes: Enter your name and time under the appropriate

category below.

Novice course -1.4 km
Name

Molly Hanscom-Haines
Emily Kralisch-Seguin
Rachel Moser

lan Turcotte

Barbara and Aven Scheck
Eila and Karl Blattmann
Helen and Laura Booth
Kate Brown

Erik Embacher

Declan Wise

Intermediate course
Name

Anneke Aasman

Carl Turcotte

Sarah Aasman

Stian Langbakk
Toblers

Maria Billingsley
Carrie Ariss

Rachel Moser

Ev Pasichnyk

Kelly Tabuteau
Colleen Clark
Virginia Labelle

Alex Milburn

Lucy Aasman

Peter Embacher
Phineas Pearson
Anais Hildes and Cassi Jensen

Advanced course
Name

Jeremy Johnson
Kai Bruce

Barbara Scheck
Philippa McNeil
Julianna Scramstad
Sabrina Bouayad
Pauline Gallinat
Rima Khouri

Kris Gardner

Time

Tlme

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

No time

Time

Junior? (Y/N)
0:12:38
0:13:00
0:14:06
0:19:22
0:20:40
0:26:11
no time
no time
No time
No time

<l<lzlz<x<x|<xz|<x|<

Junior? (Y/N)
0:15:50 Y
0:17:42|Y
0:19:39|N
0:21:16 Y
0:21:20'Y
0:24:58 Y
0:24:58 N
0:25:03 N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y

recordec

Junior? (Y/N)
0:15:22
0:16:00
0:16:21
0:17:05
0:19:02
0:19:51
0:21:00
0:21:51
0:23:21
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0000001

need to reduce Unisylingo distance ser



Melissa Halpenny 0:24:29 N
Deb Kiemele 0:27:45 N
Lara Melnik 0:29:03 N
Bob Sagar 0:31:53|N
Craig Brooks 0:33:40 N
Nesta Leduc 0:39:11|N
William Powell 0:46:12|N
Emily Tredger no time |N
Janna Swales no time N
Kieran Horton no time | Y
Maya Poirier No time Y
Expert course

Name Time Junior? (Y/N)
Colin Abbott 0:16:04 |N
Forest Pearson 0:17:39|N http://orienteering.ca/doma/show_map
Benoit Turcotte 0:17:40 N
Leif Blake 0:17:54 N
Dave Hildes 0:20:09 N
Jennifer Mackeigan 0:21:01|N
Afan Jones 0.21.04 N
Darren Holcombe 0:25:45 N
Virginia Sarrazin No time |N
Haley Digel no time |N
Emilie Stewart-Jones No time N
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http://orienteering.ca/doma/show_map.php?user=Forest&map=758
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1sitivity as picking

up later controls

when going by
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php?user=Forest&map=758

17 hours??
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http://orienteering.ca/doma/show_map.php?user=Forest&map=758
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